
2. 0 p.m. Vocal Combinations: The
Ken -Darby Singers:
Three Cheers for AnythingAll’s Well, We’re All Together
_

Now
a Little Whistle

Hi, Diddle Dee Dee
2.16 A Musical Mixture
3. 0 * Midsummer Night’sDream"
Scherzo, Nocturne, Wedding
Mareh Mendelssohn

3.12 Four Christmas Carols
By the Fleet Street Choir
God Rest You, Merry Gentle-men
Coventry CarolWhile Shepherds WatchThe First Nowell

3.24 Espana Rapsodie
Chabrier

3.30 Feature Time
4. 0 "sparrows of London"
4.414 Play Raymond4.30 British Dance Bands and
Vocalists
5. 0 For the Children
dudy’s Christmas Programme"The Christmas Pudding""A Tale of a Rocking Horse"5.15-5.30 lappy Hawaii
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 RBC Newsreel7. 0 March Time with the Gold-
man Band
7.16 Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Popular Entertainers
8. 0 Merry Mixture
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 The Raymond Scott Show
9.25 Released During 194610.16 ‘These Bands Make Music"
Victor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra and Victor Silvester’s
Jive Band
10.45 Take Over Bing41.0 The Dick Jurgens’ Pro-
gramme
11.15 "Stage Door Canteen"
Starring Connie Haines, Joan
Blundell, Maxie Rosemblom, Mor-
ton Downey and Raymond Paigewith the Canteen Orchestra

11.40 Horace Heidt Combinations
11.50 "There is a Santa Claus:
The Answer to Virginia"
411.56 Mischa Spoliansky (celeste
solo)
Christmas Melody: O Sancti-
sima
Christmas Chimes; Silent

. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Opera Houses: Robin
Hood Dell (U.S.A.)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. My Orchestra: Herman
von Stachow Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Myra
Hess

Night, Holy Night

2.30 Music. While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Bach Concertos
Coneerto in C Major Bach
Sonate en Concert, No. 5, in
E Minor Vivaldi arr. d’indyAlcina Suite
Handel arr. Gohler

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.16 "Student Days at Somer-ville." Talk by Miss DeniseDettmann

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Theatre Orchestra
On Wings of Songarr. Robinson

7.40 "The Written Word: Rob-
ert Louis Stevenson"
BBC Programme

7.54 The Three Musketeers
Ballerina Bootz
The Old Bassoon Ashlyn

8. 0 Band Music
The Band of the R.A.F. Bomber
Command f

A BBC Programme of Light
Music
8.20 Cicely Courtneidge and
Company
Two Minds without a Single
Thought Furber

8.24 BBC Military Bend
Polish Dance No. 14

s Scharwenka arr. Godfrey
8.28 The Fred Emney Show
With Fred Emney, Maudie Ed-
wards, Hugh French and Guest
Star, Alfred Campoli
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.45 The Coventry Caroliers,conducted by George E. Wil-kinson
|

|

The Carollers
Poverty Roberts
Animals’ Carol Dunhill
Oxen Cribbed in Barn and
Byre Gibbs
Shepherds Shake off Your
Drowsy Sleep French Carol
Coventry Carol trad.
Little Child Jesus Moy
O Little Town of Bethlehem

Redner
10. & Florence Wooton. (’cello)and Ross Pratt (piano)
Holy Boy ireland

10. 8 The Carollers
Little Lord Jesus Slater
How Sweet Upon the Even-
ing Air Dunhill
Unto Us a Child is Born

trad.
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
10.45 Orchestra of Merry Men
Party. Choruses

10.51 The Minstrel SingersMinstrel Memories Gatty
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 Dance Music
11.50 Sydney Baynes and Orch-estra
Old England | arr. Baynes

11.54 Orchestra of Royal ‘Air
Force
Song of Loyalty.Over to You Coates
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN]1140 ke. 263 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Orchestral Suites e

7. 0 Variety
7.30 Melody Mixture
8.0 SONATA HOUR
Becthoven’s Piano Sonatas (4thof series)
Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata No, 4 in E Flat, Op. 7
8.28 William Pleeth (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op, 36

3 Grieg

D..4 CHAMBER MUSIC

nag String Quartets (9th ofseries)
Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 50, No.

aydn
9.17 Myra Hess (piano), Yelly
D’Aranyi (violin) and Gaspar
Cassado> (cello)Trio in C Major, Op. 8&7

Brahms
9.49 Lener String QuartetPrelude No. 6
Prelude No, 4
Etude in C Major Chopin
Finale (Quartet No. 1)Dittersdorf

10, O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

ay v2 INVERCARGILL‘ 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS‘Breakfast session
9. 0-9.30 Morning Variety
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour from
Children’s Ward, Kew Hospital
6. 0 "Forbidden Gold"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Listeners’ Own «

9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
9.36 "Phantom Drummer’
(Next Episode, 9.36 p.m. on 7th
January )
10. 0 Boxing Day Prospects by
the "Sportsman"
10.20 Palace of Varieties

BBC Programme
10.48 Raymonde, Troise and their
Bands 0’ Banjos
Party Favourites
Musie Hall Memories
Whistling Rufus

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Tuesday. December 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.A gee

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningR
9.
ecipe session
30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Goodbye Mr. Chips10.45 Personality Programme11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
9g

2.30 Home Service session
)4. 0 | Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalist6.30 Thanks
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

A musical sleighride of Christ-
mas carols for 30 minutes from2ZA at 11.45 p.m.

2ZB WELLINGTON |
1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
ecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Good-bye Mr. Chips10.45 Greenlawns People11.5 Home since’by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu ~

1.30 Xmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
ae Home Service Session with
3. " With the Singers
3.15 Instrumental Interlude
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)4.45 String Tempo Time5. 0 Cinnamon Bear (last broad-
cast

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalist
6.30 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade§. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.156 These You Have Loved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Session12. 0 Wariety
4-06 Close down

SZB ie un
MORNING:

6. 0 London News8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi
Hill .

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Goodbye, Mr. Chips (first
broadcast)
10:45 The Greenlawns People11. 6&6 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza~
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Christmas Gift Session
(Mary) «
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Sngo
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session5.0 The Swiss Family Rob-
inson

;EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
The Grey Shadow
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
The Treasure House of
artin Hews
Hit Parade
Here’s Health
Popular FallaciesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the SongNever a Dull Moment
Of Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme

s Merry Xmas to You
41.0 Close down
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4Z3B eis man:
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
190.15 Three Generations
10.30 Music to Remember
10.45 The Greenliawns People11. & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart *
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
WicLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Songs of the Range
3.30 Piano Time
. 2 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 #£Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
Magic islandJunior Naturalists’ Club
The Scarab Ring
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Musical Chairs
Hit Parade
Here’s Health
Chuckles with eedCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Music for Christmas Eve
Reserved

10.30 Adventures ~- of Peter
Chance
11. 0 As. Time Goes By: A
Special Christmas Eve Pro-
gramme
1. 0am. Close down
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MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine
Music for Breakfast
WMiorning Mixture
Good Morning Request"

Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping Ses-
sion, conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:

ccoomo

6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Variety Bandbox
6.45 Mittens7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 Hit Parade8.30 intermezzo
8.45 The Crimson Circle9.0, Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.36 Three of a Kind
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. O Calling All Stars
11. 0 Bright and Snappy11.45 Christmas Carols
12.15 Music Album1.0 a.m. Close down

If you like a really absorbing
drama-romance, listen to "Two
Destinies" from. 2ZB at 10.15
a.m. * * *
All the Commercial stations
are remaining on the air tonight
until one a.m. Keep tuned to
your local station for cheerful
Christmas Eve entertainment,


